Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00842/ADV

Inform Information Systems Ltd, Maidenhead Court Boathouse, Court Road,

Maidenhead

Consent to display | no. illuminated wall mounted sign, | no. non-illuminated wall

mounted sign and 3 no. non-illuminated post mounted signs.

Planning History

Application No.
88/00663/FULL

88/00664/FULL

88/00665/FULL

88/00666/FULL

89/00861/LBC

89/00862/LBC

89/00863/FULL

89/00864/FULL

Description

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
BUILDINGS AND ERECTION
OF 12 TWO BEDROOMED
FLATS

CONVERSION OF
BOATHOUSE INTO OFFICE
(B1)

ACCOMODATION
CONVERSION OF
BOATHOUSE INTO OFFICE
ACCOMODATION
(DUPLICATE)

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
BUILDING AND ERECTION
OF 12 TWO BEDROOM
FLATS

CHANGE OF USE TO BI
DEMOLITION OF
OUTBUILDING

AND EXTENSIONS TO
EXISTING BUILDING

CHANGE OF USE TO Bl AND
RESIDENTIAL

DEMOLITION OF
OUTBUILDINGS AND
EXTENSIONS

TO AND RENOVATION AND
REFURBISHMENT OF
EXISTING BUILDINGS

CHANGE OF USE FROM
BOATHOUSE TO Bl AND
RESIDENTIAL INCLUDING
RENOVATION AND
ALTERATIONS

EXISTING BUILDINGS

CHANGE OF USE FROM
BOATHOUSE TO Bl AND

Status
REF

DR

REF

REF

DR

DR

PER

DR

Opened
31.08.1988

29.09.1988

04.10.1988

07.03.1988

26.04.1989

21.08.1989

25.08.1989

25.08.1989

Closed
10.02.1989

13.01.1989

04.09.1989

10.02.1989

29.08.1989

21.11.1989

16.02.1990

15.03.1990




90/00710/LBC

09/01431/TCA

22/01982/CLD

23/00177/FULL

23/00178/LBC

23/02685/CONDIT

23/03180/CONDIT

23/03187/CONDIT

RESIDENTIAL INCLUDING
RENOVATION AND
ALTERATIONS (DUPLICATE)

PER
CHANGE OF USE FRO
BOATHOUSE TO Bl AND
RESIDENTIAL INCLUDING
RENOVATION AND
RE-FURBISHMENT.
DEMOLITION OF
OUTBUILDINGS
AND ERECTION OF
EXTENSION

Notification to fell one PERM
Sycamore tree

Certificate of lawfulness to PERM
determine whether the existing

use of the site as Class E

(offices) is lawful.

Installation of VRF PERM
heating/cooling plant and

associated works, landscaping,

bin storage and a new boundary
treatment.

Consent for the installation of PERM
VRF heating/cooling plant and

associated works, bin storage

and external and internal

alterations including a new

staircase.

Details required by Condition 2 APPROV
(noise) of planning permission
23/00177/FULL for the

Installation of VRF

heating/cooling plant and

associated works, landscaping,

bin storage and a new boundary

treatment.

Details required by Condition 4 APPROV
(Boundary treatment and means

of enclosure) of planning

application 23/00177/FULL for

the installation of VRF

heating/cooling plant and

associated works, landscaping,

bin storage and a new boundary

treatment.

Details required by Condition 2 APPROV
( Handrails); Condition 3

(Staircase); Condition 4

(Enclosure) and Condition 5

(Louvres) of listed building
consent for 23/00178/LBC for

02.01.1990

15.07.2009

20.07.2022

20.01.2023

19.01.2023

01.11.2023

22.12.2023

22.12.2023

16.02.1990

25.08.2009

14.09.2022

12.06.2023

12.06.2023

21.11.2023

27.03.2024

27.03.2024



24/00130/CONDIT

24/00842/ADV

24/00843/LBC

the consent for the installation
of VRF heating/cooling plant and
associated works, bin storage
and external and internal
alterations including a new
staircase.

Details required by Condition 3
(landscape plan) of planning
permission 23/00177/FULL for
the installation of VRF
heating/cooling plant and
associated works, landscaping,
bin storage and a new boundary
treatment.

Consent to display | no.
illuminated wall mounted sign, |
no. non-illuminated wall
mounted sign and 3 no. non-
illuminated post mounted signs.

Consent to display Ino.
externally illuminated wall
mounted sign, 3no. freestanding
non illuminated post mounted
sign and Ino. non illuminated
wall mounted sign.

APPROV

REC

PCO

15.01.2024

08.04.2024

05.04.2024

07.03.2024

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




