Property History

Application No: 24/00842/ADV

Address: Inform Information Systems Ltd, Maidenhead Court Boathouse, Court Road,

Maidenhead

Proposal: Consent to display I no. illuminated wall mounted sign, I no. non-illuminated wall

mounted sign and 3 no. non-illuminated post mounted signs.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
88/00663/FULL	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BUILDINGS AND ERECTION OF 12 TWO BEDROOMED FLATS	REF	31.08.1988	10.02.1989
88/00664/FULL	CONVERSION OF BOATHOUSE INTO OFFICE (BI) ACCOMODATION	DR	29.09.1988	13.01.1989
88/00665/FULL	CONVERSION OF BOATHOUSE INTO OFFICE ACCOMODATION (DUPLICATE)	REF	04.10.1988	04.09.1989
88/00666/FULL	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BUILDING AND ERECTION OF 12 TWO BEDROOM FLATS	REF	07.03.1988	10.02.1989
89/00861/LBC	CHANGE OF USE TO BI DEMOLITION OF OUTBUILDING AND EXTENSIONS TO EXISTING BUILDING	DR	26.04.1989	29.08.1989
89/00862/LBC	CHANGE OF USE TO BI AND RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION OF OUTBUILDINGS AND EXTENSIONS TO AND REPURBISHMENT OF EXISTING BUILDINGS	DR	21.08.1989	21.11.1989
89/00863/FULL	CHANGE OF USE FROM BOATHOUSE TO BI AND RESIDENTIAL INCLUDING RENOVATION AND ALTERATIONS EXISTING BUILDINGS	PER	25.08.1989	16.02.1990
89/00864/FULL	CHANGE OF USE FROM BOATHOUSE TO BI AND	DR	25.08.1989	15.03.1990
24/00842/ADV				

	RESIDENTIAL INCLUDING RENOVATION AND ALTERATIONS (DUPLICATE)			
90/00710/LBC	CHANGE OF USE FRO BOATHOUSE TO BI AND RESIDENTIAL INCLUDING RENOVATION AND RE-FURBISHMENT. DEMOLITION OF OUTBUILDINGS AND ERECTION OF EXTENSION	PER	02.01.1990	16.02.1990
09/01431/TCA	Notification to fell one Sycamore tree	PERM	15.07.2009	25.08.2009
22/01982/CLD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the existing use of the site as Class E (offices) is lawful.	PERM	20.07.2022	14.09.2022
23/00177/FULL	Installation of VRF heating/cooling plant and associated works, landscaping, bin storage and a new boundary treatment.	PERM	20.01.2023	12.06.2023
23/00178/LBC	Consent for the installation of VRF heating/cooling plant and associated works, bin storage and external and internal alterations including a new staircase.	PERM	19.01.2023	12.06.2023
23/02685/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 2 (noise) of planning permission 23/00177/FULL for the Installation of VRF heating/cooling plant and associated works, landscaping, bin storage and a new boundary treatment.	APPROV	01.11.2023	21.11.2023
23/03180/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 4 (Boundary treatment and means of enclosure) of planning application 23/00177/FULL for the installation of VRF heating/cooling plant and associated works, landscaping, bin storage and a new boundary treatment.	APPROV	22.12.2023	27.03.2024
23/03187/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 2 (Handrails); Condition 3 (Staircase); Condition 4 (Enclosure) and Condition 5 (Louvres) of listed building consent for 23/00178/LBC for	APPROV	22.12.2023	27.03.2024

24/00842/ADV 07HIST

the consent for the installation
of VRF heating/cooling plant and
associated works, bin storage
and external and internal
alterations including a new
staircase.

24/00130/CONDIT Details required by Condition 3

(landscape plan) of planning permission 23/00177/FULL for

the installation of VRF heating/cooling plant and associated works, landscaping, bin storage and a new boundary

treatment.

24/00842/ADV Consent to display I no.

> illuminated wall mounted sign, I no. non-illuminated wall mounted sign and 3 no. nonilluminated post mounted signs.

24/00843/LBC Consent to display Ino.

externally illuminated wall mounted sign, 3no. freestanding non illuminated post mounted sign and Ino. non illuminated

wall mounted sign.

15.01.2024 **APPROV**

08.04.2024

05.04.2024

07.03.2024

Appeals History

Application No. Closed **Description S**tatus **Opened**

REC

PCO

Enforcement History

Application No. Description **Status Opened** Closed